D
ok
.-N
r.:
 K
AT
-D
K

nz
t
Artikel- u. Bestellangaben: z.B. DK330504007
= Kolbendruckminderer; Edelstahl; FKM; Eingangsdruck: 25bar / Ausgangsdruck: 15..25bar / 40mm Kolben-Ø; Flanschanschluss PN40 DN50
Ordering example: e.g. DK330504007
= Piston pressure reducer; stainless steel; FKM; inlet pressure: 25bar / outlet pressure: 15..25bar / 40mm piston-Ø; flanged connection PN40 DN50
1. + 2. Digit
Product
3. + 4. Digit
Material
Body / Sealing
5. + 6. Digit
Pressure Range
7. - 9. Digit
Piston-Ø
DK = Piston pressure
         reducer
33 =  st. steel / FKM
34 =  st. steel / EPDM
38 =  st. steel / PTFE-FKM
39 =  st. steel / PTFE-EPDM
         others on request
inlet pressure
03 = max. 25 bar
04 = max. 25 bar
05 = max. 25 bar
06 = max. 25 bar
07 = max. 25 bar
outlet pressure
1 ... 3,5 bar
3 ... 7,5 bar
6 ... 11 bar
10 ... 16 bar
15 ... 25 bar
xxx =   The dimensions of
the piston will be commit
during construction by END
Automation.
10.+ 11. Digit
Connection
12.+ 13. Digit
options
threaded connection welded connection flanges PN40 DA =  AFLAS®-version inclusive seat seals
made of PTFE
E =  body electro polished
OF =  free of oil and grease
23 = G ½
24 = G ¾
25 = G  1
               26 = G 1¼
               27 = G 1½
28 = G  2
DN15 =
DN20 =
DN25 =
DN32 =
DN40 =
DN50 =
DIN11850-2
72
73
74
75
76
77
ISO4200
82
83
84
85
86
87
DN15 = 02
DN20 = 03
DN25 = 04